Great Lakes Equestrian Festival / Week |
Tentative Time Schedule - July 4 - 8,2018

WEDNESDAY #332927
GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30am

1100
1011
1008
1005

1.15m Jumper Table, Il 2b
1.20m Jumper, Il 2b
1.30 m Jumper, Il 2b
1.35 m Jumper, Il 2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1085
1090
1095
1098

.85m Jumper Table I

.95m Jumper Table Il

HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper Table Il
1.10m Jumper Table II

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am

2501
2401
2102
2103
2403
2404
2202
2203
2503
2504
2302
2303
2301
2321
2328
2326
2352
2353
2351

High Performance Conformation Model
Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Model
3'6” Green Hunter

3'6”Green Handy Hunter

Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
Wrenwood Farm Green Conform. Handy Hunter
3'9” Green Hunter

3'9” Green Handy Hunter

High Performance Conformation Hunter

High Performance Conformation Handy Hunter
Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
Sugar Run Farm High Performance Handy Hunter
Sugar Run Farm High Performance U/S
Performance Hunter 3'6"

Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"

Performance Hunter 3'6" U/S

Performance Hunter 3'3"

Performance Handy Hunter 3'3"

Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

2002
2003
2017
2018
3102
3103
3101
3112
3113
311

3" Green Hunter

3" Green Hunter

3'3” Green Hunter

3'3” Green Hunter

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3" U/S

Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3' U/S

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

3051
3052
3053
3054

3055
3056
3057
3058

3202
3203
3201
3302
3303
3402
3403

Yearling Hunter Breeding

2 Year Old Hunter Breeding

3 Year Old Hunter Breeding

Best Young Horse Hunter Breeding

Yearling Pony Hunter Breeding

2 Year Old Pony Hunter Breeding
3 Year Old Pony Hunter Breeding
Best Young Pony Hunter Breeding

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9" U/S

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"

12 / Great Lakes Equestrian Festival

THURSDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

1061
1101
1012
1009
1006
1031

Modified Children's / Adult Jumper II, 2.b

1.15m Jumper 11,2.1

1.20m Jumper 2.1

1.30m Jumper II, 2.1

1.35m Jumper II, 2.1

The Smith Family High Junior / AO Jumper II, 2.1

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1086
1091
1096
1099

.85m Jumper |

.95m Jumper, Table Il

HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper Table Il
1.10m Jumper Table Il

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2104/2105
2101
2405/2406
2402
2204/2205
2201
2505/2506
2502
2304/2305
2329/2330
2354/2355

3'6” Green Hunter

3'6” Green Hunter U/S

Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation U/S
3'9” Green Hunter

3'9” Green Hunter U/S

High Performance Conformation Hunter
High Performance Conformation Hunter U/S
Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
Performance Hunter 3'6"

Performance Hunter 3'3"

HUNTER RING Il - 7:45 am

2001
2004/2005
2016
2019/2020
2006

3104
3106
3114
3115
3204
3205
3022/3023
3021
3032/3033
3031
3042/3043
3041

3’ Green Hunter U/S

3’ Green Hunter

3'3” Green Hunter U/S

3'3” Green Hunter

$1,000 Green Hunter Incentive

(classes 2005 & 2020 used for results & placing)

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

Young Hunter 3’

Young Hunter 3' U/S

Young Hunter 3'3"

Young Hunter 3’ 3" U/S

Young Hunter 3'6”

Young Hunter 3'6” U/S

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

3304
3305
3404
3405
3401
3301
3502
3503

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter U/S
GLEF Low Hunter 2'6" U/S

GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

FRIDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00am
1062 Modified Children's Adult Jumper II, 2.1
1013 1.20m Jumper I, 2b
1036 Johnston Horse Transportation

Low Junior/AO Jumper Il, 2.1
1010 1.30m Jumper I, 2b
1032 The Smith Family High Jr/AO Jumper II, 2b
1000 $30,000 Welcome Stake II, 2a
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am
4097 USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
4103 Platinum Performance Talent Search 1*
4107 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase
1051 Children's Jumper II, 2¢
1041 Render Construction Adult Jumper II, 2¢
1097 1.05m Jumper Table Il
1045 Low Adult Jumper II. 2¢
1055 Low Children's Jumper II, 2¢
1092 .95m Jumper Table I
1087 .85m Jumper Table I
POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am
4106 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase
2802 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2803 Small Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2801 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2812 Small Junior Hunter 16-17
2813 Small Junior Handy Hunter 16-17
2811 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S
2817 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2818 Large Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2816 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2827 Large Junior Hunter 16-17
2828 Large Junior Handy Hunter 16-17
2826 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S
4099 NCEA Medal 3'3"
4098 Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3” Medal
2832 Small Junior Hunter 3'3"
2833 Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"
2837 Large Junior Hunter 3'3”
2838 Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"
HUNTER RING Il - 8:00am
4109 Avriat Adult Medal
27117 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35
2718 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35
2716 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35 U/S
2702 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2703 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2701 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 U/S
4100 TH.I.S. National Children's Medal
2842/2843 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under
2841 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under U/S
2852/2853 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17
2851 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17 U/S
VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00am
3501 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3" U/S
3504/3505 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
3024/3025  Young Hunter 3’
3034/3035  Young Hunter 3'3"
3044/3045  Young Hunter 3'6”
4001 Low Children Equitation Flat
4002/4003  Low Children Equitation O/F 2'6"
4110 HJAM Low Children’s Medal 2'6"
4011 Low Adult Equitation Flat
4012/4013 Low Adult Equitation O/F 2'6"
411 HJAM Low Adult Medal
4105 WIHS Pony Medal
4104 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4021 Pony Equitation Flat
4022/4023 Pony Equitation O/F
4116 HJAM Pony Medal



SATURDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1020
1021
1022
1042
1052
1060
1037
1007

$1,0005YROId YJC II, 2b

$1,500 6 YR Old YJC II, 2b

$2,500 7 YR OId YJC II, 2b

Render Construction Adult Jumper I, 2b

Children's Jumper II, 2b

$2,500 Modified Children's/Adult Jumper Classic II, 2b
Johnson Horse Transportation Low Junior/AO Jumper Il, 2b
$7,500 1.35m Jumper I, 2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30am

1056
1046
4112
4031
4032/4033
4041
4042/4043
4113
4051
4052/4053
4114
4101
4102

Low Children's Jumper I, 2.b

Low Adult Jumper II, 2.b

HJAM Limit Junior Medal

Equitation 12-14 Years Flat

Equitation 12-14 Years O/F

Equitation 15-17 Years Flat

Equitation 15-17 Years O/F

HJAM Open Junior Medal

Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation Flat
Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation O/F
HJAM Adult Medal

Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal
ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2804
2805#
2814
2815#
2819
2820#
2829
2830#
1507
2602
2603
2617
2618
2831
2834/2835#
2836
2839/2840#
1508
2627
2628
2637
2638

Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

Small Junior Hunter 16-17

Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

Large Junior Hunter 16-17

Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

$1,000 Junior Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18-35

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Handy Hunter Over 35
Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S

Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3” U/S

Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

$1,000 Junior 3'3" Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" 18-35

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" Over 35

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

275212753
2719/12720#
2704/12705#
1505
2854/2855#
2844/2845#
1509

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35

$800 NAL/WIHS Adult Amateur Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under

$800 Roeckl NAL/WIHS Children's Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

1408
2982
2983#
2981
2984
287212873
2871
2862/2863
2861
2947
2948
2946
2902
2903
2901
2917
2918
2916
2957
2958
2956
2932
2933
2931
2892/2893
2891
2882/2883
2881

Warm Up Short Stirrup only

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic 18" # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6" U/S
Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children’s Hunter U/S

Small / Medium Green Pony Conformation Hunter
Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter U/S

Small Pony Conformation Hunter

Small Pony Handy Hunter

Small Pony Hunter U/S

Medium Pony Conformation Hunter

Medium Pony Handy Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter U/S

Large Green Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter U/S

Large Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Pony Handy Hunter

Large Pony Hunter U/S

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony U/S

SUNDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

1050
1040

1035
1030

3010

1001

$2,500 Children's Jumper Classic Il, 2b

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$2,500 Render Construction Adult Amateur Jumper Classic II, 2b

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$5,000 Johnson Horse Transportation NAL Low Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic
$7,500 Hollow Brook Wealth Management SJHF High Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic
presented by The Smith Family

Member of the Hollow Brook Wealth Management Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series

Great Lakes Lead Line

2:00pm
$50,000 Great Lakes Grand Prix

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1047
1057
3001

2977/2978
4026
4027
4028

$500 Low Adult Jumper Classic II, 2b

$500 Low Children's Jumper Classic |1, 2b
Augusta Pines Farm Walk

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Pleasure
Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Jump
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter U/S
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation Flat

11 & Under Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation O/F

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2626
2629
2630#
2639
2640#
2636
1504
2601
2604
2605#
2616
2619
2620#
1503

1501

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 U/S

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S
$1,000 Amateur Owner 3'3" Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 U/S

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Stake

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 U/S

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 Stake

$1,000 Amateur Owner Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return

$5,000 USHJA National Hunter Derby
Platinum Performance Hunter of the Week

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

2874/2875
2751

2754
2755%#
1506

2864
2865#
1510

Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

$500 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

$500 Osphos Low Children's Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

2904
2905#
2949
2950
2919
2920#
2959
2960
2934
2935#
1512
4115
2894
2895#
2884
2885#
1511

Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony

Small / Medium Green Pony

Medium Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

$1,000 Pony Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
HJAM Children’s Pony Medal

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

$500 Children’s Hunter Pony Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return

2018 Prize List \ 13



Great Lakes Equestrian Festival / Week II
WCHR Hunter Week - July 10 Equitation & July 11- 15,2018

TUESDAY / EQUITATION #335810
JUMPER ANNEX - 9:00 am

Pony Equitation Warm-Up

4104 Marshal & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4105 WIHS Pony Medal
3’ Equitation Warm-Up
4100 THIS Children’s Medal
4109 Avriat Adult Medal
4099 NCEA Medal 33"
4098 Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3” Medal
3'6” Equitation Warm-Up
4106 WIHS - Hunter Phase
4101 Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal
4102 ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay Horsemanship
4097 USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
4103 Platinum Performance USEF SJ Talent Search 1*
WEDNESDAY #332364
GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am
2501 High Performance Conformation Model
2401 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Model
2102 3'6” Green Hunter
2103 3'6” Green Handy Hunter
2403 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
2404 Wrenwood Farm Green Conform Handy Hunter
2202 3'9” Green Hunter
2203 3'9” Green Handy Hunter
2503 High Performance Conformation Hunter
2504 High Performance Conformation Handy Hunter
2302 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2303 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Handy
2327 Performance Hunter 3'6"
2328 Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"
2352 Performance Hunter 3'3"
2353 Performance Handy Hunter 3'3"
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am
1100 1.15m Jumper Table II, 2b
1011 1.20m Jumper, Il 2b
1008 1.30 m Jumper, Il 2b
1005 1.35 m Jumper, Il 2b
POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am
2002 3’ Green Hunter
2003 3’ Green Hunter
2017 3'3” Green Hunter
2018 3'3” Green Hunter
3102 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3103 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3101 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3" U/S
3112 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
313 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
311 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3' U/S
HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am
3051 Yearling Hunter Breeding
3052 2 Year Old Hunter Breeding
3053 3 Year Old Hunter Breeding
3054 Best Young Horse Hunter Breeding
3055 Yearling Pony Hunter Breeding
3056 2 Year Old Pony Hunter Breeding
3057 3 Year Old Pony Hunter Breeding
3058 Best Young Pony Hunter Breeding
3022/3023  Young Hunter 3’
3021 Young Hunter 3’ U/S
3032/3033 Young Hunter 3'3"
3031 Young Hunter 3’ 3" U/S
3042/3043 Young Hunter 3'6”
3041 Young Hunter 36" U/S
3202/3203 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3201 GLEF Low Hunter 29" U/S
3302/3303  GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3402 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3403 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am
1085 .85m Jumper Table I
1090 .95m Jumper Table Il
1095 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper Table Il
1098 1.10m Jumper Table Il

14 / Great Lakes Equestrian Festival

THURSDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

2104
2101
2405
2402
2204
2201
2505
2502
2304
2301
2329
2326
2354
2351
2802
2803
2817
2818
2812
2813
2827
2828

3'6” Green Hunter Stake

3'6” Green Hunter U/S

Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter Stake
Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation U/S

3'9” Green Hunter Stake

3'9” Green Hunter U/S

High Performance Conformation Hunter Stake
High Performance Conformation Hunter U/S
Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter Stake
Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter U/S
Performance Hunter 3'6" Stake

Performance Hunter 3'6" U/S

Performance Hunter 3'3" Stake

Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S

Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Small Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under

Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Large Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under

Small Junior Hunter 16-17

Small Junior Handy Hunter 16-17

Large Junior Hunter 16-17

Large Junior Handy Hunter 16-17

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

4097
4107
4103
1101
1012
1009
1006

USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase
Platinum Performance Talent Search 1*
1.15m Jumper |1, 2.1

1.20m Jumper 2.1

1.30m Jumper II, 2.1

1.35m Jumper |1, 2.1

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am

4106
2001
2004/2005
2016
2019/2020
2006

3104
3105
3114
3115

WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase

3’ Green Hunter U/S

3’ Green Hunter

3'3” Green Hunter” U/S

3'3” Green Hunter

$1,000 Green Hunter Incentive

(classes 2005 & 2020 used for results & placing)
GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’

HUNTER RING Il - 7:30 am

3024/3025
3034/3035
3044/3045
3204
3205
3304
3305
3301
3404
3405
3401
3502
3503

Young Hunter 3’

Young Hunter 3'3"

Young Hunter 3'6”

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6" U/S

Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter U/S
GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

VANKAMPEN RING - 9:00 am

1099
1096
1091
1086

1.10m Jumper Table Il

HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper Table Il
.95m Jumper, Table Il

.85m Jumper ||

WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNTER RIDER

AWARDS

FRIDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

2602
2603
2617
2618
2627
2628
2637

2638

2805
2801
2820
2816
2815
2811
2830
2826

1021
1022
1000

1031

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35
Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18-35
Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Handy Over 35
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35
Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" 18-35
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner
Hunter 3'3" Over 35
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner
Hunter Handy 3'3" Over 35
Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake
Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake
Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake
Small Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S
Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake
Large Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S

$1,500 6 YR Old YJC I, 2b
$2,500 7 YROId YJC II, 2b
$30,000 Welcome Stake I1,2a

The Smith Family High Junior / AO Jumper II, 2.1

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am

1020
1013
1061
1051
1041
1010
1036

$1,0005 YR Old YJC I, 2b

1.20m Jumper I, 2b

Modified Children's / Adult Jumper II, 2¢
Children's Jumper II, 2¢

Render Construction Adult Jumper II, 2¢
1.30m Jumper I, 2b

Johnson Horse Transportation

Low Junior/AO Jumper II, 2.1

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am

4098
2832
2833
2837
2838
4109
2702
2703
2717
2718
4100
2842/2843
2841
2852/2853
2851

Hamels Foundation NHS 3'3” Medal

Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"

Ariat Adult Medal

Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

TH.I.S. National Children's Medal

Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under

Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under U/S
Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

Children's Hunter Horse 15-17 U/S

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

3501

3504
3505

4001
4002/4003
4110

4011
4012/4013
4111

4105

4104

4021
4022/4023
4116

GLEF Low Hunter 2'3" U/S
GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

Low Children Equitation Flat
Low Children Equitation O/F 2'6"
HJAM Low Children’s Medal
Low Adult Equitation Flat

Low Adult Equitation O/F 2'6"
HJAM Low Adult Medal

WIHS Pony Medal

Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
Pony Equitation Flat

Pony Equitation O/F

HJAM Pony Medal

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

1087
1092
1045
1055
1097

.85m Jumper Table Il

.95m Jumper Table Il

Low Adult Jumper II. 2¢
Low Children's Jumper Il, 2¢
1.05m Jumper Table Il



SATURDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

4099
2834
2831
2839
2836
2629
2626
2639
2636
2605
2601
2620
2616

1037
1007
1032

NCEA Medal 3'3"

Small Junior Hunter 3'3" Stake

Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S

Large Junior Hunter 3'3” Stake

Large Junior Hunter 3'3” U/S

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 Stake

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 U/S

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3" Stake
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S
Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Stake

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 U/S

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 Stake

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 U/S

Johnson Horse Transportation Low Junior/AO Jumper Il, 2b
$7,500 1.35m Jumper II, 2b
The Smith Family High Junior/Amateur Owner Jumper Il, 2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

4101
4102
1062
1042
1052
1046
1056

Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal
ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay

Modified Children's Adult Jumper I, 2.1
Render Construction Adult Jumper I, 2b
Children's Jumper II, 2b

Low Adult Jumper I, 2b

Low Children's Jumper I, 2b

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2854/2855#
2844/2845#
1509

2701

2716
2719/2720#
2704/12705#
1505
275212753

Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under

$800 NAL/WIHS Children's Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 U/S

Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35 U/S

Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35

$800 NAL/WIHS Adult Amateur Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6”

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

1408
2982
2983#
2981
2984
2872/2873
2871
2862/2863
2861
2882/2883
2881
2947
2948
2946
2902
2903
2901
2917
2918
2916
2957
2958
2956
2932
2933
2931
2892/2893
2891

Warm Up Short Stirrup only

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic 18" # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6" U/S
Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children’s Hunter U/S

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony U/S
Small / Medium Green Pony Conformation Hunter
Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter U/S

Small Pony Conformation Hunter

Small Pony Handy Hunter

Small Pony Hunter U/S

Medium Pony Conformation Hunter

Medium Pony Handy Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter U/S

Large Green Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter U/S

Large Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Pony Handy Hunter

Large Pony Hunter U/S

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

VANKAMPEN RING - 7:30 am

4051
4052/4053
4114
4041
4042/4043
4113
4031
4032/4033
4112

Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation Flat
Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation O/F
HJAM Adult Medal

Equitation 15-17 Years Flat

Equitation 15-17 Years O/F

HJAM Open Junior Medal

Equitation 12-14 Years Flat

Equitation 12-14 Years O/F

HJAM Limit Junior Medal

SUNDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1501

1030

3010

1001

$7,500 Camping World USHJA National Hunter Derby
Platinum Performance Hunter of the Week

$7,500 Hollow Brook Wealth Management SJHF High Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic

presented by The Smith Family

Member of the Hollow Brook Wealth Management Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series

Great Lakes Lead Line

2:30pm
$50,000 Meijer Grand Prix of Michigan Il, 2a

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am

1047
1057
1050

1040

1060
1035

$500 Low Adult Jumper Classic Il, 2b

$500 Low Children's Jumper Classic Il, 2b

$2,500 Children's Jumper Classic Il, 2b

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$2,500 Render Construction Adult Amateur Jumper Classic Il, 2b

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$2,500 Modified Children's/Adult Jumper Classic Il, 2b

Johnson Horse Transportation $5,000 NAL Low Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2751
2754
2755%
1506

2864
2865#
1510
2874/2875

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

$500 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

$500 Osphos Low Children's Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

2904
2905#
2949
2950
2919
2920#
2959
2960
2934
2935#
1512
4115
2894
2895
2884
2885

Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony

Small / Medium Green Pony

Medium Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

$1,000 Pony Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
HJAM Children’s Pony Medal

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

3001
3002
3003
3004
3007
3008
3006
1409
2976
29772978
4026
4027
4028

Augusta Pines Farm Walk

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Pleasure
Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Jump
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter U/S
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Warm Up
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation Flat

11 & Under Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation O/F

Special Note: 3'6” Green, 3'9” Green, Green Conformation, High Performance Conformation, High Performance, Performance 3'6”
& 3’3", all sections of Amateur Owner Hunter and Junior Hunter will NOT have a 4th over fence class and will have a Stake class

as the last over fence class held in each section.

Prize money for Stake classes will be double the regular over fence prize money offered in that section if not otherwise noted.
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Great Lakes Equestrian Festival / Week 11l CSI 2*
Tentative Time Schedule - July 17 Equitation & July 18 - 22,2018

TUESDAY / EQUITATION #335809
GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 am
Pony Equitation Warm-Up

4104 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4105 WIHS Pony Medal

3’ Equitation Warm-Up
4100 THIS Children’s Medal
4109 Avriat Adult Medal
4099 NCEA Medal 3'3"
4098 Hamel Foundation NHS 3"3” Medal

3'6” Equitation Warm-Up
4106 WIHS - Hunter Phase
4101 Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal
4102 ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay Horsemanship
4097 USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
4103 Platinum Performance USEF SJ Talent Search 1*
WEDNESDAY #332365
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am
1100 1.15m Jumper Table II, 2b
1011 1.20m Jumper, Il 2b
1008 1.30 m Jumper, Il 2b
1005 1.35 m Jumper, Il 2b
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am
1098 1.10m Jumper Table Il
1095 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper Table Il
1090 .95m Jumper Table Il
1085 .85m Jumper Table Il

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am

2501 High Performance Conformation Model

2401 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Model
2102 3'6” Green Hunter

2103 3'6” Green Handy Hunter

2403 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
2404 Wrenwood Farm Green Conform. Handy Hunter
2202 3'9” Green Hunter

2203 3'9” Green Handy Hunter

2503 High Performance Conformation Hunter

2504 High Performance Conformation Handy Hunter
2302 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2303 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Handy
2301 Sugar Run Farm High Performance U/S
2327 Performance Hunter 3'6"

2328 Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"

2326 Performance Hunter 3'6" U/S

2352 Performance Hunter 3'3"

2353 Performance Handy Hunter 3'3"

2351 Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

2002 3’ Green Hunter

2003 3’ Green Hunter

2017 3'3” Green Hunter

2018 3'3” Green Hunter

3102 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

3103 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

3101 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3" U/S

3112 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
313 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
3111 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3' U/S

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:30 am

3302 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3303 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3202 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3203 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3402 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3403 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"

16 / Great Lakes Equestrian Festival

THURSDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1009 1.30m Jumper, 11 2.1

1006 1.35m Jumper, 11 2.1

999 Staller 1.40m Jumper, FEI 238.2.1
1031 The Smith Family High Junior/AO Jumper, Il 2.1
1012 1.20m Jumper, 11 2.1

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:30 am

1061 Modified Children's / Adult Jumper Il, 2b
1101 1.15m Jumper |1, 2.1

1099 1.10m Jumper Table Il

1096 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper Table Il
1091 .95m Jumper Table Il

1086 .85m Jumper Table Il

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2104/2105  3'6” Green Hunter
2101 3'6” Green Hunter U/S
2405/2406  Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
2402 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation U/S
2204/2205  3'9” Green Hunter
2201 3'9” Green Hunter U/S
2505/2506  High Performance Conformation Hunter
2502 High Performance Conformation Hunter U/S
2304 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2305 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2329 Performance Hunter 3'6"
2330 Performance Hunter 3'6"
2354 Performance Hunter 3'3"
2355 Performance Hunter 3'3"
HUNTER RING Il - 7:45 am
2001 3’ Green Hunter U/S
2004/2005 3’ Green Hunter
2016 3'3” Green Hunter U/S
2019/2020  3'3” Green Hunter
2006 $1,000 Pre Green Hunter Incentive
(classes 2005 & 2020 used for results & placing)
3104 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3105 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3114 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
3115 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am
3204 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3205 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3201 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9” U/S
3404 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3405 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3401 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter U/S
3304 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3305 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3301 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6" U/S
3502 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
3503 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
3022/3023  Young Hunter 3'
3021 Young Hunter 3’ U/S
3032/3033  Young Hunter 3'3"
3031 Young Hunter 3’ 3" U/S
3042/3043  Young Hunter 3'6”
3041 Young Hunter 3'6” U/S

FRIDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am
1013 1.20m Jumper, Il 2b
1020 $1,0005 YR OId YJC II, 2b
1010 1.30m Jumper, Il 2b
1036 Johnson Horse Transportation
Low Junior/AO Jumper, Il 2.1
1032 The Smith Family High Jr/AO Jumper II, 2b
1000 $35,000 NetJets Welcome Stake FEI 238.2.2
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am
4097 USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
4103 Platinum Performance Talent Search 1*
4107 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase
1062 Modified Children's Adult Jumper II, 2.1
1041 Render Construction Adult Jumper II, 2¢
1051 Children's Jumper II, 2¢
1097 1.05m Jumper Table Il
1055 Low Children's Jumper Il, 2¢
1045 Low Adult Jumper, Il 2¢
1092 .95m Jumper Table Il
1087 .85m Jumper Table Il
POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am
4106 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase
2802 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2803 Small Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2801 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2812 Small Junior Hunter 16-17
2813 Small Junior Handy Hunter 16-17
2811 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S
2817 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2818 Large Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2816 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2827 Large Junior Hunter 16-17
2828 Large Junior Handy Hunter 16-17
2826 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S
4099 NCEA Medal 33"
4098 Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3” Medal
2832 Small Junior Hunter 3'3"
2833 Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"
2837 Large Junior Hunter 3'3”
2838 Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3”
HUNTER RING I - 8:00 am
4109 Ariat Adult Medal
27117 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35
2718 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35
2716 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35 U/S
2702 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2703 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2701 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 U/S
4100 TH.I.S. National Children's Medal
2842 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under
2843 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under
2841 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under U/S
2852 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17
2853 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17
2851 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17 U/S
VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am
3501 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3" U/S
3504/3505 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
3024/3025 Young Hunter 3’
3034/3035 Young Hunter 3'3"
3044/3045 Young Hunter 3'6”
4001 Low Children Equitation Flat
4002/4003 Low Children Equitation O/F 2'6"
4110 HJAM Low Children’s Medal
4011 Low Adult Equitation Flat
4012/4013  Low Adult Equitation O/F 2'6"
411 HJAM Low Adult Medal
4105 WIHS Pony Medal
4104 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4021 Pony Equitation Flat
4022/4023 Pony Equitation O/F
4116 HJAM Pony Medal



SATURDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1021
1022
1037
1007
1060
1052
1042

$1,500 6 YR Old YJC II, 2b

$2,500 7 YR OId YJC II, 2b

Johnson Horse Transportation Low Junior/AO Jumper Il, 2b
$7,500 1.35m Jumper, Il 2b

$2,500 Modified Children's/Adult Jumper Classic II, 2b
Children's Jumper II, 2b

Render Construction Adult Jumper Il, 2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am

1056
1046
4101
4102
4031
4032/4033
4112
4041
4042/4043
4113
4051
4052/4053
4114

Low Children's Jumper I, 2b

Low Adult Jumper II, 2b

Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal
ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay

Equitation 12-14 Years Flat

Equitation 12-14 Years O/F

HJAM Limit Junior Medal

Equitation 15-17 Years Flat

Equitation 15-17 Years O/F

HJAM Open Junior Medal

Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation Flat
Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation O/F
HJAM Adult Medal

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2602
2603
2617
2618
2627
2628
2637
2638
2831
2834/2835#
2836
2839/2840#
1508
2804
2805#
2814
2815#
2819
2820#
2829
2830#
1507

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18-35

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Handy Hunter Over 35
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" 18-35

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" Over 35
Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S

Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3” U/S

Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

$1,000 Huntsover Farm Junior 3'3" Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

Small Junior Hunter 16-17

Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

Large Junior Hunter 16-17

Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

$1,000 Junior Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

HUNTERRING Il - 7:30 am

2752/2753
2862/2863
2861
2719127204
2704/12705#
1505
2854/2855#
2844/2845#
1509

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children’s Hunter U/S

Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35

$800 NAL/WIHS Adult Amateur Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under

$800 NAL/WIHS Children's Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

1408
2982
2983#
2981
2984
2947
2948
2946
2902
2903
2901
2917
2918
2916
2957
2958
2956
2932
2933
2931
2892/2893
2891
2882/2883
2881
2872/2873
2871

Warm Up Short Stirrup only

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic 18" # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Small / Medium Green Pony Conformation Hunter
Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter U/S

Small Pony Conformation Hunter

Small Pony Handy Hunter

Small Pony Hunter U/S

Medium Pony Conformation Hunter

Medium Pony Handy Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter U/S

Large Green Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter U/S

Large Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Pony Handy Hunter

Large Pony Hunter U/S

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony U/S
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6" U/S

SUNDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

1050

1040

1035
1030

3010

1001

$2,500 Children's Jumper Classic Il, 2b

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$2,500 Render Construction Adult Amateur Jumper Classic II, 2b

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$5,000 Johnson Horse Transportation NAL Low Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic

$7,500 Hollow Brook Wealth Management SJHF High Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic

presented by The Smith Family

Member of the Hollow Brook Wealth Management Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series

Great Lakes Lead Line

2:00 pm
$50,000 North Face Farm Grand Prix FEI 238.2.2

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1047
1057
3001
3002
3003
3004
3007
3008
3006
2976
29772978
4026
4027
4028

$500 Low Adult Jumper Classic Il, 2b

$500 Low Children's Jumper Classic II, 2b
Augusta Pines Farm Walk

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Pleasure
Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Jump
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter U/S
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation Flat

11 & Under Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation O/F

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2626
2629
26304
2639
26404
2636
1504

2601
2604
2605#
2616
2619
26204
1503

1501

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 U/S

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S

$1,000 Amateur Owner 3'3" Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 U/S

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Stake

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 U/S
Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 Stake
$1,000 Amateur Owner Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

$5,000 USHJA National Hunter Derby
Platinum Performance Hunter of the Week

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

2874/2875
2864
2865#
1510
2751
2754
27554
1506

Intermediate Children's /Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

$500 Osphos Low Children's Hunter Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S

Great Lakes Golf Cars Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

$500 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

2959
2960
2949
2950
2904
2905#
2919
29204
2934
29354
1512

4115
2894
28954
2884
2885#
1511

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony

Small / Medium Green Pony

Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

$1,000 Pony Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return
HJAM Children’s Pony Medal

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
$500 Children’s Hunter Pony Classic # First round Score / Top 12 Return
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Great Lakes Equestrian Festival / Week IV / CSI 2*
Equitation Day July 24 - USHJA Int’l Derby July 25 -29,2018

TUESDAY / EQUITATION #336707
GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 am
Pony Equitation Warm-Up

4104 Marshal & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4105 WIHS Pony Medal
3’ Equitation Warm-Up
4100 THIS Children’s Medal
4109 Avriat Adult Medal
4099 NCEA Medal 3'3"
4098 Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3” Medal
3'6” Equitation Warm-Up
4106 WIHS - Hunter Phase
4101 Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal
4102 ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay Horsemanship
4097 USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
4103 Platinum Performance USEF SJ Talent Search 1*
WEDNESDAY #332366
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am
1100 1.15m Jumper Table, Il 2b
1011 1.20m Jumper, Il 2b
1008 1.30 m Jumper, Il 2b
1005 1.35 m Jumper, Il 2b
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:30 am
1098 1.10m Jumper Table Il
1095 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper Table Il
1090 .95m Jumper Table I
1085 .85m Jumper Table I
POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am
2501 High Performance Conformation Model
2401 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Model
2102 3'6” Green Hunter
2103 3'6” Green Handy Hunter
2403 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
2404 Wrenwood Farm Green Confor. Handy Hunter
2202 3'9” Green Hunter
2203 3'9” Green Handy Hunter
2503 High Performance Conformation Hunter
2504 High Performance Conformation Handy Hunter
2302 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2303 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Handy
2301 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter U/S
2327 Performance Hunter 3'6"
2328 Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"
2326 Performance Hunter 3'6" U/S
2352 Performance Hunter 3'3"
2353 Performance Handy Hunter 3'3"
2351 Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S
HUNTER RING Il - 7:30 am
2002 3’ Green Hunter
2003 3" Green Hunter
2017 3'3” Green Hunter
2018 3'3" Green Hunter
3102 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3103 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3101 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3" U/S
3112 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
313 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
3111 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3' U/S
VANKAMPEN RING - 8:30 am
3051 Yearling Hunter Breeding
3052 2 Year Old Hunter Breeding
3053 3 Year Old Hunter Breeding
3054 Best Young Horse Hunter Breeding
3055 Yearling Pony Hunter Breeding
3056 2 Year Old Pony Hunter Breeding
3057 3 Year Old Pony Hunter Breeding
3058 Best Young Pony Hunter Breeding
3022/3023  Young Hunter 3’
3021 Young Hunter 3' U/S
3032/3033 Young Hunter 3'3"
3031 Young Hunter 3’ 3" U/S
3042/3043 Young Hunter 3'6”
3041 Young Hunter 3'6” U/S
3202/3203  GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3201 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9" U/S
3302/3303  GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3402 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3403 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"

20 / Great Lakes Equestrian Festival

THURSDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1061 Modified Children's/Adult Jumper, Il 2b
1009 1.30m Jumper, 11 2.1

1006 1.35m Jumper, 11 2.1

999 Staller 1.40m Jumper, FEI 238.2.1

1031 The Smith Family High Jr/AO Jumper, 11 2.1
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1012 1.20m Jumper, 11 2.1

1101 1.15m Jumper |1, 2.1

1099 1.10m Jumper, Table Il

1096 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper, Table II
1091 .95m Jumper, Table Il

1086 .85m Jumper, Table Il

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am

2104/2105  3'6” Green Hunter

2101 3'6” Green Hunter U/S

2405/2406 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
2402 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation U/S
2204/2205 3'9” Green Hunter

2201 3'9” Green Hunter U/S

2505/2506 High Performance Conformation Hunter
2502 High Performance Conformation Hunter U/S
2304 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2305 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2329 Performance Hunter 3'6"

2330 Performance Hunter 3'6"

2802 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under

2803 Small Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2801 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S

2812 Small Junior Hunter 16-17

2813 Small Junior Handy Hunter 16-17

2811 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S

2817 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under

2818 Large Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2816 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S

2827 Large Junior Hunter 16-17

2828 Large Junior Handy Hunter 16-17

2826 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S

HUNTER RING Il - 7:45 am

2001 3’ Green Hunter U/S

2004/2005 3 Green Hunter

2016 3'3” Green Hunter U/S

2019/2020  3'3” Green Hunter

2006 $1,000 Green Hunter Incentive

(classes 2005 & 2020 used for results & placing)

2354/2355  Performance Hunter 3'3"

3104/3105 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

3114/3115 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
2602 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

2603 Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18-35

2617 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
2618 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Handy Over 35
VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00am

3024/3025  Young Hunter 3’

3034/3035  Young Hunter 33"

3044/3045  Young Hunter 3'6”

3204/3205  GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

3304/3305  GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

3404 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"

3405 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"

3401 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter U/S

3301 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6" U/S

3502/3503 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

FRIDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am
1020 $1,0005 YR OId YJC II, 2b
1041 Render Construction Adult Jumper, Il 2¢
1051 Children's Jumper, Il 2¢
1036 Johnson Horse Transportation
Low Junior/AO Jumper, 11 2.1
1010 1.30m Jumper, Il 2b
1032 The Smith Family High Junior/AO Jumper, Il 2b
1000 $35,000 Devoucoux Welcome Stake FEI 238.2.2
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am
4097 USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
4103 Platinum Performance Talent Search 1*
4107 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase
1062 Modified Children's Adult Jumper II, 2.1
1013 1.20m Jumper, Il 2b
1097 1.05m Jumper, Table Il
1045 Low Adult Jumper, Il 2¢
1055 Low Children's Jumper, Il 2¢
1092 .95m Jumper, Table I
1087 .85m Jumper, Table I
POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am
4106 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase
2804 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2805 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake
2814 Small Junior Hunter 16-17
2815 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake
2819 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2820 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake
2829 Large Junior Hunter 16-17
2830 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake
2619 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
2620 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Over 35 Stake
2616 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Over 35 U/S
2601 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 U/S
2604 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35
2605 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Stake
HUNTER RING Il - 7:30 am
4109 Ariat Adult Medal
2702/2703 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2701 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 U/S
2717/12718  Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35
2716 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35 U/S
4100 T.H.I.S. National Children's Medal
2842/2843 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Un
2841 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Un U/S
2852/2853 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17
2851 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17 U/S
VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am
3501 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3" U/S
3504 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
3505 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
4001 Low Children Equitation Flat
4002/4003  Low Children Equitation O/F 2'6"
4110 HJAM Low Children’s Medal
4011 Low Adult Equitation Flat
4012/4013 Low Adult Equitation O/F 2'6"
4111 HJAM Low Adult Medal
4105 WIHS Pony Medal
4104 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4021 Pony Equitation Flat
4022/4023 Pony Equitation O/F
4116 HJAM Pony Medal



SATURDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

1060
1037
1021
1007

1520

1500

$2,500 Modified Children's/Adult Jumper Classic

Johnson Horse Transportation Low Junior/AO Jumper Il, 2b
$1,500 6 Yr Old YJC II, 2b

$7,500 1.35m Jumper, Il 2b

Grooms Class presented by Meadowview Farm, Inc.
4:00 pm

$25,000 USHJA International Hunter Derby
Sponsored by Copper Fox

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am

4101
4102
4112
4099
4098
4113
4041
4042/4043
1056
1046
1042
1052

Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat
ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay

HJAM Limit Junior Medal

NCEA Medal 3'3"

Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3" Medal
HJAM Open Junior Medal
Equitation 15-17 Years Flat
Equitation 15-17 Years O/F

Low Children's Jumper I, 2b

Low Adult Jumper II, 2b

Render Construction Adult Jumper Il, 2b
Children's Jumper II, 2b

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

275212753
2832
2833
2837
2838
2627
2628
2637
2638

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

4051
405214053
4114
2719/2720#
2704/2705%
1505

2854/2855#
2844/2845#
1509

Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation Flat
Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation O/F
HJAM Adult Medal

Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
$800 NAL/WIHS Adult Amateur Hunter Classic
# First round Score / Top 12 Return

Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under

$800 NAL/WIHS Children's Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

VANKAMPEN RING - 7:30 am

2982/2983#
2981
2984

2902
2903
2901
2917
2918
2916
2047
2948
2946
2957
2958
2956
2932
2933
2931
2892/2893
2891
2882/2883
2881
2862/2863
2872/2873
2871
4031
4032/4033

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic 18”

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

Small Pony Conformation Hunter

Small Pony Handy Hunter

Small Pony Hunter U/S

Medium Pony Conformation Hunter

Medium Pony Handy Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter U/S

Small / Medium Green Pony Conformation Hunter
Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter U/S
Large Green Pony Conformation Hunter
Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter U/S

Large Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Pony Handy Hunter

Large Pony Hunter U/S

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony U/S
Osphos Low Children's Hunter
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6" U/S
Equitation 12 — 14 Years Flat

Equitation 12 - 14 Years O/F

SH)A

SUNDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

1022
1040

1050

1035

1030

3010

1001

$2,500 7 YR Old YJC II, 2b

$2,500 Render Construction Adult Amateur Jumper Classic

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$2,500 Children's Jumper Classic

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$5,000 Johnson Horse Transportation NAL Low Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic

$7,500 Hollow Brook Wealth Management SJHF High Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic
presented by The Smith Family
Member of the Hollow Brook Wealth Management Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series

Great Lakes Lead Line

3:00 pm
$50,000 Flintfields Farm Grand Prix FEI 238.2.2

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am

1047
1057
3001
3002
3003
3004
3007
3008
3006
2976
2977/2978
4026
4027
4028

$500 Low Adult Jumper Classic II, 2b

$500 Low Children's Jumper Classic I, 2b
Augusta Pines Farm Walk

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Pleasure
Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Jump
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter U/S
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation Flat

11 & Under Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation O/F

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2831
2834/2835
2839/2840
2836
2626
2629
2630
2639
2640
2636

1501

Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S

Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3” U/S

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 U/S

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" 18-35

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" Over 35
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S

$5,000 USHJA National Hunter Derby
Platinum Performance Hunter of the Week

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

2874/2875
2751

2754
2755%#
1506

2861
2864
2865#
1510

Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S
Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"
Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"
$500 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter Classic
# First round Score / Top 12 Return

Osphos Low Children's Hunter U/S

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

$500 Osphos Low Children's Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

2904
2905#
2949
2950
2919
29204
2959
2960
2934
2935#
1512

4115
2894
2895#
2884
2885#
1511

Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony

Small / Medium Green Pony

Medium Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

$1,000 Pony Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return
HJAM Children’s Pony Medal

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
$500 Children’s Hunter Pony Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return
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Great Lakes Equestrian Festival / Week V / CSI 3*
Tentative Time Schedule August 1-5,2018

WEDNESDAY / #335336

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1008 1.30 m Jumper, Il 2b

1005 1.35m Jumper, Il 2b

998 $6,000 Staller 1.40m Jumper, FEI 238.2.1
1011 1.20m Jumper, Il 2b

1100 1.15m Jumper, Table II,2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:30 am

1085 .85m Jumper, Table Il

1090 .95m Jumper, Table I

1095 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper, Table Il
1098 1.10m Jumper, Table II

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 7:30 am

1401 Hunter Warm Up (open thru all hunter divisions)
2501 High Performance Conformation Model

2401 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Model
2102 3'6” Green Hunter

2103 3'6” Green Handy Hunter

2403 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
2404 Wrenwood Farm Green Confor. Handy Hunter
2202 3'9” Green Hunter

2203 3'9” Green Handy Hunter

2503 High Performance Conformation Hunter

2504 High Performance Conformation Handy Hunter
2302 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2303 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Handy
2301 Sugar Run Farm High Performance U/S

2327 Performance Hunter 3'6"

2328 Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"

2326 Performance Hunter 3'6" U/S

2352 Performance Hunter 3'3"

2353 Performance Handy Hunter 3'3"

2351 Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S

2002 3’ Green Hunter

2003 3’ Green Hunter

2017 3'3” Green Hunter

2018 3'3” Green Hunter

HUNTER RING II - 8:00 am

3102 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

3103 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

3101 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3" U/S

3112 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
3113 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
31M Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open 3' U/S
3062 Thoroughbred Hunter

3063 Thoroughbred Hunter

3061 Thoroughbred Hunter U/S

3022/3023  Young Hunter 3’

3021 Young Hunter 3' U/S

3032/3033  Young Hunter 3'3”

3031 Young Hunter 3' 3" U/S

3042/3043  Young Hunter 3'6”

3041 Young Hunter 3'6” U/S

3202 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

3203 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

3201 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9" U/S

3402 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3403 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3302 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

3303 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

VANKAMPEN RING

OPEN RIDING

22 / Great Lakes Equestrian Festival

THURSDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am
1101 1.15m Jumper II, 2.1
1012 1.20m Jumper II, 2.1
1009 1.30m Jumper, 1 2.1
1006 1.35m Jumper, 1 2.1
1031 The Smith Family High Junior/AO Jumper II, 2.1
999 $35,000 Welcome Stake FEI 238.2.2
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:30 am
1099 1.10m Jumper, Table Il
1096 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper, Table II
1091 .95m Jumper, Table II
1086 .85m Jumper, Table II
POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am
2104/2105# 3'6” Green Hunter
2101 3'6” Green Hunter U/S
2405/2406  Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation Hunter
2402 Wrenwood Farm Green Conformation U/S
2204/2205# 3'9” Green Hunter
2201 3'9” Green Hunter U/S
2505/2506# High Performance Conformation Hunter
2502 High Performance Conformation Hunter U/S
2304 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2305# Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
2001 3’ Green Hunter U/S
2004/2005# 3’ Green Hunter
2016 3'3” Green Hunter U/S
2019/2020# 3'3” Green Hunter
2006 $1,000 Green Hunter Incentive
(classes 2005 & 2020 used for results & placing)
2329 Performance Hunter 3'6"
2330# Performance Hunter 3'6"
2354 Performance Hunter 3'3"
2355# Performance Hunter 3'3"
1520 $1000 Open Hunter Classic
HUNTER RING Il - 7:45 am
3104 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3105 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"
3114 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3'
3115 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3"
3064 Thoroughbred Hunter
3065 Thoroughbred Hunter
3024/3025  Young Hunter 3’
3034/3035  Young Hunter 3'3"
3044/3045  Young Hunter 3'6”
204 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3205 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"
3304 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3305 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"
3404 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3405 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3401 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter U/S
3301 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6" U/S
3502 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
3503 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"
VANKAMPEN RING
OPEN RIDING

FRIDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1061 Modified Children's / Adult Jumper, Il 2b
1013 1.20m Jumper II, 2b
1010 1.30m Jumper, Il 2b
1036 Johnson Horse Transportation

Low Junior/AO Jumper, 11 2.1
1032 The Smith Family

High Junior/Amateur Owner Jumper, Il 2b
1000 $35,000 Grand Traverse Classic 238.2.1

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 7:30 am

4103 Platinum Performance Talent Search 1*
4107 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase

1051 Children's Jumper, Il 2¢

1041 Render Construction Adult Jumper, Il 2¢
1097 1.05m Jumper, Table Il

1045 Low Adult Jumper, Il 2¢

1055 Low Children's Jumper, Il 2¢

1092 .95m Jumper, Table Il

1087 .85m Jumper, Table Il

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

4099 NCEA Medal 3'3"
4098 Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3” Medal
2832 Small Junior Hunter 3'3"
2833 Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"
2837 Large Junior Hunter 3'3"
2838 Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"
2627 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35
2628 Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" 18-35
2637 Cherry Capital Airport

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
2638 Cherry Capital Airport

Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" Over 35
2602 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35
2603 Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18-35
2617 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Over 35
2618 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Handy Over 35
4106 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase
2802 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2803 Small Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2801 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2812 Small Junior Hunter 16-17
2813 Small Junior Handy Hunter 16-17
2811 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S
2817 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under
2818 Large Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2816 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2827 Large Junior Hunter 16-17
2828 Large Junior Handy Hunter 16-17
2826 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

4109 Ariat Adult Medal

2717/2718  Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

2716 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35 U/S
2702/2703  Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2701 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 U/S
4100 TH.L.S. National Children's Medal
2842/2843  Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under
2841 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under U/S
2852/2853  Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

2851 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17 U/S

3501 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3" U/S

3504/3505  GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

4001 Low Children Equitation Flat

4002/4003  Low Children Equitation O/F 2'6"

4110 HJAM Low Children’s Medal 2'6”

4011 Low Adult Equitation Flat

4012/4013  Low Adult Equitation O/F 2'6"

411 HJAM Low Adult Medal

4105 WIHS Pony Medal

4104 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4021 Pony Equitation Flat

4022/4023  Pony Equitation O/F

4116 HJAM Pony Medal

VANKAMPEN RING - OPEN RIDING



SATURDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1020 $1,0005 Yr Old YJC II, 2b

1021 $1,500 6 Yr Old YJC II, 2b

1037 Johnson Horse Transportation Low Junior/AO Jumper, Il 2b
1007 $7,500 1.35m Jumper, Il 2b

1062 Modified Children's Adult Jumper, 11 2.1

1052 Children's Jumper, Il 2b

1042 Render Construction Adult Jumper, Il 2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1056 Low Children's Jumper Il, 2b

1046 Low Adult Jumper II, 2b

4101 Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal

4102 ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay

4112 HJAM Limit Junior Medal

4031 Equitation 12-14 Years Flat

4032/4033  Equitation 12-14 Years O/F

4041 Equitation 15-17 Years Flat

4042/4043  Equitation 15-17 Years O/F

4113 HJAM Open Junior Medal

4051 Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation Flat
4052/4053  Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation O/F

4114 HJAM Adult Medal

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2601 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 U/S

2604 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

2605 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Stake

2616 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 U/S
2619 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
2620 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 Stake
2626 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 U/S

2629 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

2630 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

2639 Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"
2640 Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"
2636 Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S
2831 Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S

2834 Small Junior Hunter 3'3”

2835 Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

2836 Large Junior Hunter 3'3” U/S

2839 Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

2840 Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

2804 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under

2805 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

2814 Small Junior Hunter 16-17

2815 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

2819 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under

2820 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

2829 Large Junior Hunter 16-17

2830 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

2719 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

2720 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

2704 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35

2705 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35

2854/2855  Children's Hunter Horse 15-17
2844/2845  Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

2982 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

2983# Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

2981 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

2984 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter Classic 18" # First round Score / Top 12 Return
2947 Small / Medium Green Pony Conformation Hunter
2948 Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter

2946 Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter U/S

2902 Small Pony Conformation Hunter

2903 Small Pony Handy Hunter

2901 Small Pony Hunter U/S

2917 Medium Pony Conformation Hunter

2918 Medium Pony Handy Hunter

2916 Medium Pony Hunter U/S

2957 Large Green Pony Conformation Hunter

2958 Large Green Pony Hunter

2956 Large Green Pony Hunter U/S

2932 Large Pony Conformation Hunter

2933 Large Pony Handy Hunter

2931 Large Pony Hunter U/S

2892/2893  Large Children’s Hunter Pony
2752/2753  Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"
2862/2863  Osphos Low Children's Hunter

2861 Osphos Low Children’s Hunter U/S

2891 Large Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

2882/2883  Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

2881 Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony U/S
2872/2873  Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
2871 Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2-2'6" U/S

SUNDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am

1035
1022
1030

3010

1001

$5,000 Johnson Horse Transportation NAL Low Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic

$2,500 7 Yr Old YJC II, 2b

$7,500 Hollow Brook Wealth Management SJHF High Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic

presented by The Smith Family

Member of the Hollow Brook Wealth Management Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series

Great Lakes Lead Line

2:00 pm
$100,000 Grand Traverse Grand Prix FEI 238.2.2

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1060
1050

1040

1047
1057

$2,500 Modified Children's/Adult Jumper Classic, Il 2b

$2,500 Children's Jumper Classic, Il 2b

Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$2,500 Render Construction Adult Amateur Jumper Classic, Il 2b
Member Event of NAL/WIHS

$500 Low Adult Jumper Classic, Il 2b

$500 Low Children's Jumper Classic, Il 2b

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

1501

2751
2754
2755#
1506

2864
2865#
1510

$5,000 USHJA National Hunter Derby
Platinum Performance Hunter of the Week

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S
Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

$500 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter Classic
# First round Score / Top 12 Return

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

$500 Osphos Low Children's Hunter Classic

# First round Score / Top 12 Return

HUNTER RING II - 8:00 am

3001
3002
3003
3004
3007
3008
3006
2976
2977
2978
4026
4027
4028
2959
2960
2949
2950
2904
2905
2919
2920
2934
2935
4115
2894
2895
2884
2885
2874
2875

Augusta Pines Farm Walk

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot

Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Pleasure
Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Jump
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15
Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter U/S
Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation Flat

11 & Under Equitation O/F

11 & Under Equitation O/F

Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony

Small / Medium Green Pony

Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

HJAM Children’s Pony Medal

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
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Great Lakes Equestrian Festival / Week VI / CSI 3*

Tentative Time Schedule - August 8-12,2018

WEDNESDAY / #333865
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1008
1005
998

1011

1.30 m Jumper, Il 2b
1.35 m Jumper, |1 2b
Staller $6,000 1.40 m Jumper, FEI 238.2.1
1.20m Jumper, Il 2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:30 am

1100
1098
1095
1090
1085

1.15m Jumper, Table II, 2b

1.10m Jumper, Table Il

HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper, Table ||
.95m Jumper, Table Il

.85m Jumper, Table Il

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2102
2103
2202
2203
2302
2303
2301
2327
2328
2326
2352
2353
2351
2002
2003
2017
2018

3'6” Green Hunter

3'6” Green Handy Hunter

3'9” Green Hunter

3'9” Green Handy Hunter

Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter
Sugar Run Farm High Performance Handy
Sugar Run Farm High Performance U/S
Performance Hunter 3'6"

Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"
Performance Hunter 3'6" U/S

Performance Hunter 3'3"

Performance Handy Hunter 3'3"
Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S

3’ Green Hunter

3’ Green Hunter

3'3” Green Hunter

3'3” Green Hunter

HUNTER RING Il - 7:30 am

3102
3103
3101
3112
3113
311
3022/3023
3021
3032/3033
3031
3042/3043
3041
3202
3203
3201
3402
3403
3302
3303

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

GLEF Open Hunter 3'3" U/S

Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3' U/S
Young Hunter 3’

Young Hunter 3’ U/S

Young Hunter 3'3”

Young Hunter 3' 3" U/S

Young Hunter 3'6”

Young Hunter 3'6” U/S

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'9" U/S

Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

VANKAMPEN RING

OPEN RIDING

24 / Great Lakes Equestrian Festival

THURSDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1012 1.20m Jumper, 1 2.1

1101 1.15M Jumper II, 2.1

1009 1.30m Jumper, 1 2.1

1006 1.35m Jumper, 1 2.1

1031 The Smith Family High Junior / AO Jumper, I

2.1

999 $35,000 CWD Welcome Speed Stake
FEI 238.2.1

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1086 .85m Jumper, Table II

1091 .95m Jumper, Table II

1096 HJP Enterprises 1.00m Jumper, Table Il

1099 1.10m Jumper, Table Il

1102 1.15m Jumper II, 2b

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2104/2105  3'6” Green Hunter

2101 3'6” Green Hunter U/S

2204/2205  3'9” Green Hunter

2201 3'9” Green Hunter U/S

2304 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter

2305 Sugar Run Farm High Performance Hunter

2329 Performance Hunter 3'6"

2330 Performance Hunter 3'6"

2354 Performance Hunter 3'3"

2355 Performance Hunter 3'3"

2001 3’ Green Hunter U/S

2004/2005 3’ Green Hunter

2016 3'3” Green Hunter U/S

2019/2020  3'3” Green Hunter

3114 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3’
3115 Triple C Trailer Sales GLEF Open Hunter 3”
3104 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

3105 GLEF Open Hunter 3'3"

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

3024/3025  Young Hunter 3’

3034/3035  Young Hunter 33"

3044/3045  Young Hunter 3'6”

3204 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

3205 GLEF Low Hunter 2'9"

3404 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3405 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter 2'6"
3304 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

3305 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6"

3401 Quasar Industries Baby Green Hunter U/S
3301 GLEF Low Hunter 2'6" U/S

3502 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

3503 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

VANKAMPEN RING

OPEN RIDING

FRIDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 7:30 am
1041 Render Construction Adult Jumper, Il 2¢
1051 Children's Jumper, Il 2¢
1010 1.30m Jumper, Il 2b
1036 Johnson Horse Transporation
Low Junior/AO Jumper, Il 2.1
1000 $35,000 Great Lakes Classic FEI 238.2.2
JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 a
1013 1.20m Jumper, Il 2b
1061 Modified Children's / Adult Jumper, Il 2b
1097 1.05m Jumper, Table II
1045 Low Adult Jumper, Il 2¢
1055 Low Children's Jumper, Il 2¢
1092 .95m Jumper, Table I
1087 .85m Jumper, Table I
4097 USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
4103 Platinum Performance Talent Search 1*
4107 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

4099 NCEA Medal 3'3"

4098 Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3” Medal
2832 Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

2833 Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"

2837 Large Junior Hunter 3'3”

2838 Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"

4106 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase

2802 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under

2803 Small Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2801 Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2812 Small Junior Hunter 16-17

2813 Small Junior Handy Hunter 16-17

2811 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S

2817 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under

2818 Large Junior Handy Hunter 15 & Under
2816 Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under U/S
2827 Large Junior Hunter 16-17

2828 Large Junior Handy Hunter 16-17
2826 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 U/S

4109 Avriat Adult Medal

2702 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2703 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
2701 Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 U/S
27117 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

2718 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

2716 Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35 U/S
4100 T.H.I.S. National Children's Medal
2842 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under
2843 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under
2841 Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under U/S
2852 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

2853 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

2851 Children's Hunter Horse 15-17 U/S
HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

3501 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3" U/S

3504 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

3505 GLEF Low Hunter 2'3"

4001 Low Children Equitation Flat
4002/4003 Low Children Equitation O/F 2'6"

4110 HJAM Low Children’s Medal

4011 Low Adult Equitation Flat

4012/4013 Low Adult Equitation O/F 2'6"

4111 HJAM Low Adult Medal

4105 WIHS Pony Medal

4104 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal
4021 Pony Equitation Flat

4022/4023 Pony Equitation O/F

4116 HJAM Pony Medal

VANKAMPEN RING

OPEN RIDING



SATURDAY

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am

1020
1021
1007
1032
1037

$1,000 5 YR Old YJC Jumper, II, 2b

$1,500 6 YR OId YJC Jumper, Il 2b

$7,500 1.35m Jumper II, 2b

The Smith Family High Jr/AO Jumper, Il 2b

Johnson Horse Transportation Low Junior/AO Jumper, Il 2b

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1056
1046
1052
1042
1062
4101
4102
4041
4042/4043
4113
4051
4052/4053
4114
4031
4032/4033
4112

Low Children's Jumper, Il 2b

Low Adult Jumper, Il 2b

Children's Jumper, Il 2b

Render Construction Adult Jumper, Il 2b
Modified Children's Adult Jumper, 11 2.1

Dover Saddlery USEF Hunter Seat Medal
ASPCA/NHSAA Maclay

Equitation 15-17 Years Flat

Equitation 15-17 Years O/F

HJAM Open Junior Medal

Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation Flat
Tribute Equine Nutrition Adult Equitation O/F
HJAM Adult Medal

Equitation 12 — 14 Years Flat

Equitation 12 - 14 Years O/F

HJAM Limit Junior Medal

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 am

2602
2603
2617
2618
2627
2628
2637
2638
2831
2834/2835
2836
2839/2840
2804
2805
2814
2815
2819
2820
2829
2830
271912720
2704/2705
2854/2855
2844/2845
275212753
2862/2863

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18-35

Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Handy Hunter Over 35
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" 18-35

Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Handy 3'3" Over 35
Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S

Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3” U/S

Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Small Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

Small Junior Hunter 16-17

Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under

Large Junior Hunter 15 & Under Stake

Large Junior Hunter 16-17

Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Stake

Adult Amateur Hunter Over 35

Gene & Georgetti Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
Children's Hunter Horse 15-17

Children's Hunter Horse 14 & Under

Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Osphos Low Children's Hunter

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

2982
2983
2981
2902
2903
2901
2917
2918
2916
2947
2948
2946
2957
2958
2956
2932
2933
2931
2892/2893
2891
2882/2883
2881
287212873
2871

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Small Pony Conformation Hunter

Small Pony Handy Hunter

Small Pony Hunter U/S

Medium Pony Conformation Hunter

Medium Pony Handy Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter U/S

Small / Medium Green Pony Conformation Hunter
Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter

Small / Medium Green Pony Hunter U/S
Large Green Pony Conformation Hunter
Large Green Pony Hunter

Large Green Pony Hunter U/S

Large Pony Conformation Hunter

Large Pony Handy Hunter

Large Pony Hunter U/S

Large Children’s Hunter Pony

Large Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony U/S
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2' & 2'6”
Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2' & 2'6"U/S

SUNDAY
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 am
1022 $2,500 7 YR OId YJC Jumper, Il 2b
1035 $5,000 Johnson Horse Transportation NAL Low Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic
1030 $7,500 Hollow Brook Wealth Management SJHF High Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic
presented by The Smith Family
Member of the Hollow Brook Wealth Management Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series
3010 Great Lakes Lead Line
2:00 pm
1001 $100,000 Grand Prix of Traverse City FEI 238.2.2

JUMPER ANNEX RING - 8:00 am

1047 $500 Low Adult Jumper Classic, Il 2b

1057 $500 Low Children's Jumper Classic, Il 2b

1050 $2,500 Children's Jumper Classic
Member Event of NAL/WIHS/M&S

1040 $2,500 Render Construction Adult Amateur Jumper Classic
Member Event of NAL/WIHS/M&S

1060 $2,500 Modified Children's/Adult Jumper Classic

POLK FAMILY MAIN HUNTER RING - 9:00 am

2629 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

2630 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

2626 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 U/S

2639 Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"
2640 Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 3'3"
2636 Cherry Capital Airport Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S
2619 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35

2620 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 Stake
2616 Boggs Hill Farm Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 U/S

2601 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 U/S

2604 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35

2605 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Stake

HUNTER RING Il - 8:00 am

3001 Augusta Pines Farm Walk

3002 Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot

3003 Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Pleasure
3004 Augusta Pines Farm Walk Trot Jump

3007 Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
3008 Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter 15”
3006 Augusta Pines Farm Cross Rails Hunter U/S
2976 Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat

2977/2978 Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F

4026 11 & Under Equitation Flat

4027 11 & Under Equitation O/F

4028 11 & Under Equitation O/F

2874/2875 Intermediate Children's / Adult Hunter 2'-2'6"
2751 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S
2754 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"
2755 Great Lakes Golf Cars Low Adult Hunter 2'6"
2861 Osphos Low Children's Hunter U/S

2864 Osphos Low Children's Hunter

2865 Osphos Low Children's Hunter

VANKAMPEN RING - 8:00 am

2959 Large Green Pony Hunter

2960 Large Green Pony Hunter

2949 Small / Medium Green Pony

2950 Small / Medium Green Pony

2904 Small Pony Hunter

2905 Small Pony Hunter

2919 Medium Pony Hunter

2920 Medium Pony Hunter

2934 Large Pony Hunter

2935 Large Pony Hunter

4115 HJAM Children’s Pony Medal

2894 Large Children’s Hunter Pony

2895 Large Children’s Hunter Pony

2884 Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony
2885 Small / Medium Children's Hunter Pony

2018 Prize List \ 25





